Race Date

Big 11 Conference Championship - Girls Varsity

October 01, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Schmucker
Team Score (places):36

3487
3494
3480
3505
3468
3510
3483

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Nikki Jerzak

Haley Makowski
Ellie Hague

Haley Roberson
Mandy Baker
Sydney Szklarek
Mackenzie Holland

Team - Discovery
Team Score (places):62

3078
3085
3086
3098
3074
3095
3065

No o~ wDN PR

Olivia Kalil
Nicole Marshall
Rachel Morrison
Julie Smith
Reagan Hoke
Grace Schutt
Kayla Edgerly

Team - Northridge
Team Score (places):87

3335
3330
3320
3321
3329
3338
3324

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Clare Ritchie
Keeton LeBaron
Tame Baylis
Maddie Clark
Julia Koch
Hayley Troyer
Kyra Ellsworth

Team - Concord
Team Score (places):140

3014
3025
3003
3009
3020
3024
3012

~No ok wWDN R

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Allie Moss
Jessica Sotelo
Carina Bollero
Lindsey Kish
Leslee Sierra
Jocelyn Smith
Clarita Mendoza

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:10.39
0:16.52
0:27.50
0:28.68
0:38.66
0:39.05

0:00.00
0:38.31
0:44.75
0:45.36
0:48.19
1:01.24
1:04.70

0:00.00
0:05.07
0:44.15
1:04.28
1:20.76
1:47.18
2:03.54

0:00.00
0:02.46
0:03.00
0:24.42
0:25.32
0:33.50
0:43.97

Girls
Girl's Varsity
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:04.53
7 3 3 12:47.91 12:47.91
8 5 8 12:58.30 25:46.21
7 7 15 13:04.43 38:50.64
7 10 25 13:15.41 52:06.05
7 11 36 13:16.59 1:05:22.64
6 (13) (49) 13:26.57 1:18:49.21
7 (14) (63) 13:26.96 1:32:16.17
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 13:18.76
7 1 1 12:43.44 12:43.44
8 12 13 13:21.75 26:05.19
7 15 28 13:28.19 39:33.38
7 16 44 13:28.80 53:02.18
8 18 62 13:31.63 1:06:33.81
8 (20) (82) 13:44.68 1:20:18.49
8 (21) (103) 13:48.14 1:34:06.63
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 13:33.47
7 4 4 12:54.62 12:54.62
8 6 10 12:59.69 25:54.31
6 19 29 13:38.77 39:33.08
7 27 56 13:58.90 53:31.98
6 31 87 14:15.38 1:07:47.36
6 (47) (134) 14:41.80 1:22:29.16
6 (54) (188) 14:58.16 1:37:27.32
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:05.45
6 24 24 13:54.41 13:54.41
8 25 49 13:56.87 27:51.28
8 26 75 13:57.41 41:48.69
8 32 107 14:18.83 56:07.52
8 33 140 14:19.73 1:10:27.25
8 (40) (180) 14:27.91 1:24:55.16
8 (45) (225) 14:38.38 1:39:33.54
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Race Date

Big 11 Conference Championship - Girls Varsity

October 01, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - North Side
Team Score (places):159

3317
3309
3308
3312
3313
3319
3318

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Brooke Richardson
Mia Echartea
Kaitlyn Costner
Emma Hodges
Katie Huang

Sarai Sagustme
Irie Roll

Team - Grissom
Team Score (places):195

3193
3192
3204
3199
3194
3206
3189

No o~ wDN PR

Morgan Gannon
Zsoka Dittrich
Sheela Soni
Aimee Reinhardt
Madison Hughes
Alayna Veeck
Madeline Balog

Team - West Side
Team Score (places):201

3552
3554
3547
3553
3550
3549
3551

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Gabby Scott

Rachel Terrell
Madison Axsom
Lauren Stubbs

Maya Glass

Trinity Fine

Carrolyn Kiner-Sprow

Team - NorthWood
Team Score (places):213

3380
3387
3384
3400
3378
3382
3392

~No ok wWDN R

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Reese Barhydt
Julie Ely

Kaitlin Burden
Gabbi Vincent
Emilie Allen
Olivia Bley
Jenna Markham

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:13.35
0:31.88
0:33.29
0:35.29
1:07.08
1:19.10

0:00.00
1:13.88
1:19.70
1:32.13
2:02.27
2:44.12
2:52.63

0:00.00
1:15.50
1:34.83
3:01.84
3:18.06
3:25.14
5:10.65

0:00.00
0:37.98
0:48.57
1:03.04
1:10.87
1:29.62
1:34.58

Girls
Girl's Varsity
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:11.13
8 22 22 13:48.37 13:48.37
8 29 51 14:01.72 27:50.09
8 35 86 14:20.25  42:10.34
8 36 122 14:21.66  56:32.00
7 37 159 14:23.66 1:10:55.66
8 (53) (212) 14:55.45 1:25:51.11
8 (59) (271) 15:07.47 1:40:58.58
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 14:23.88
7 8 8 13:10.28 13:10.28
7 38 46 14:24.16  27:34.44
7 41 87 14:29.98  42:04.42
6 48 135 14:42.41 56:46.83
8 60 195 15:12.55 1:11:59.38
8 (69) (264) 15:54.40 1:27:53.78
8 (71) (335) 16:02.91 1:43:56.69
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 14:35.32
8 2 2 12:45.27 12:45.27
7 28 30 14:00.77 26:46.04
7 34 64 14:20.10  41:06.14
8 65 129 15:47.11 56:53.25
7 72 201 16:03.33 1:12:56.58
8 (75) (276) 16:10.41 1:29:06.99
8 (81) (357) 17:55.92 1:47:02.91
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 14:32.63
8 23 23 13:48.54 13:48.54
7 39 62 14:26.52 28:15.06
7 44 106 14:37.11  42:52.17
7 52 158 14:51.58  57:43.75
7 55 213 14:59.41 1:12:43.16
8 (61) (274) 15:18.16 1:28:01.32
7 (62) (336) 15:23.12 1:43:24.44
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Race Date

Big 11 Conference Championship - Girls Varsity

October 01, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Goshen
Team Score (places):245

3156
3154
3162
3161
3165
3167
3163

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Taylor Darnell
Kassidy Bestul
Sophia Koshmider
Lauren Kauffman
Camila Perez Diener
Lilly Smith

Bo Morita

Team - John Young
Team Score (places):257

3264
3271
3276
3267
3275
3263
3278

No o~ wDN PR

Sarah Bashara
Lexi Lipsey

Bailee Shambaugh
Lily King

Natalie Scott
Myers Ashlie
Grace Zerbel

Team - Jimtown
Team Score (places):281

3243
3247
3244
3242
3249
3240
3237

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Sydney Horvath
Abigail Sanders
Carly Landon
Spring Geans
Carli Trimmer
Brianna Doan
Crystal Brittain

Team - Pierre Moran
Team Score (places):Inc.

3455
3454
3456
3457

A WwWDN B

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Zoa Charters
Jordan Burke

Sara Dibley
Carolina Gallegoes

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:31.49
0:45.52
1:03.64
1:44.67
1:47.92
2:23.79

0:00.00
1:17.07
1:29.22
2:08.47
2:2541
2:35.67
2:40.94

0:00.00
0:12.41
0:30.35
1:17.10
1:18.30
1:52.16
2:11.41

0:00.00
1:23.48
2:53.87
3:20.73

Girls
Girl's Varsity
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 14:51.24
6 30 30 14:02.18 14:02.18
8 43 73 14:33.67 28:35.85
8 50 123 14:47.70  43:23.55
7 58 181 15:05.82 58:29.37
7 64 245 15:46.85 1:14:16.22
6 (68) (313) 15:50.10 1:30:06.32
8 (78) (391) 16:25.97 1:46:32.29
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 14:59.47
7 17 17 13:31.44 13:31.44
7 51 68 14:48.51 28:19.95
8 56 124 15:00.66  43:20.61
8 63 187 15:39.91 59:00.52
8 70 257 15:56.85 1:14:57.37
8 (73) (330) 16:07.11 1:31:04.48
7 (76) (406) 16:12.38 1:47:16.86
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 15:10.85
7 42 42 14:31.22 14:31.22
6 49 91 14:43.63  29:14.85
7 57 148 15:01.57  44:16.42
6 66 214 15:48.32 1:00:04.74
6 67 281 15:49.52 1:15:54.26
7 (77) (358) 16:23.38 1:32:17.64
7 (80) (438) 16:42.63 1:49:00.27
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
7 9 9 13:15.41 13:15.41
7 46 55 14:38.89 27:54.30
7 74 129 16:09.28  44:03.58
7 79 208 16:36.14 1:00:39.72
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